
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE A (W169)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE A (W169) 2004-09-01 

- 2012-06-

01

2034 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.960

CLASSE A (W169) 2004-09-01 

- 2012-06-

01

1498 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.920

CLASSE A (W169) 2004-09-01 

- 2012-06-

01

1699 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.940

CLASSE A (W169) 2005-09-01 

- 2012-06-

01

2034 ccm 142 KW 193 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.980

CLASSE A (W169) 2009-04-01 

- 2012-06-

01

1699 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.940

CLASSE A (W169) 2009-04-01 

- 2012-06-

01

1498 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.920

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE B (W245)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE B (W245) 2005-03-01 

- 2011-11-

01

1699 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.940

CLASSE B (W245) 2005-03-01 

- 2011-11-

01

1498 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.920

CLASSE B (W245) 2005-03-01 

- 2011-11-

01

2034 ccm 142 KW 193 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.980

CLASSE B (W245) 2005-03-01 

- 2011-11-

01

2034 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.960

https://www.dipacommerce.com/flai090prbn.html?from=catalogsearch&from-q=flai090


CLASSE B (W245) 2008-04-01 

- 2011-11-

01

2034 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

s naturale 

(GNC)

M 266.960

CLASSE B (W245) 2009-04-01 

- 2011-11-

01

1498 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.920

CLASSE B (W245) 2009-04-01 

- 2011-11-

01

1699 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 266.940

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE C (W204)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE C (W204) 2007-01-01 

- 2014-01-

01

1796 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.820

CLASSE C (W204) 2007-01-01 

- 2014-01-

01

1796 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.820

CLASSE C (W204) 2007-01-01 

- 2014-01-

01

1796 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860

CLASSE C (W204) 2009-07-01 

- 2014-01-

01

1796 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE C Coupé 

(C204)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE C Coupé (C204) 2011-06-01 

-

1796 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860

CLASSE C Coupé (C204) 2011-06-01 

-

1796 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.820

CLASSE C Coupé (C204) 2011-06-01 

-

1796 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S204)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S204)

2007-08-01 

- 2014-08-

01

1796 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S204)

2007-08-01 

- 2014-08-

01

1796 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.820

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S204)

2009-07-01 

- 2014-08-

01

1796 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S204)

2009-11-01 

- 2014-08-

01

1796 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.820

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE E (W212)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE E (W212) 2009-01-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1796 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860

CLASSE E (W212) 2009-08-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1796 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.820

CLASSE E (W212) 2009-08-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1796 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE E Cabriolet 

(A207)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE E Cabriolet 

(A207)

2010-01-01 

- 2016-12-

01

1796 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.820

CLASSE E Cabriolet 

(A207)

2010-01-01 

- 2016-12-

01

1796 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860

CLASSE E Cabriolet 

(A207)

2010-01-01 

- 2016-12-

01

1796 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860



MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE E Coupé 

(C207)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE E Coupé (C207) 2009-01-01 

- 2016-12-

01

1796 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860

CLASSE E Coupé (C207) 2010-01-01 

- 2016-12-

01

1796 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.820

CLASSE E Coupé (C207) 2010-01-01 

- 2016-12-

01

1796 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE E T-Model 

(S212)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE E T-Model 

(S212)

2009-11-01 

- 2013-12-

01

1796 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860

CLASSE E T-Model 

(S212)

2009-11-01 

- 2016-12-

01

1796 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860

MERCEDES-BENZ 

SLK (R172)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

SLK (R172) 2011-02-01 

-

1796 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.861

SLK (R172) 2011-02-01 

-

1796 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860

SLK (R172) 2011-02-01 

-

1796 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.861

SLK (R172) 2011-02-01 

-

1796 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M 271.860


